
Ph
ot

o 
C

re
di

t ©
 N

os
he

 



             Collaborations 
2018   station.plus, DARCH, ETHZ; Zurich
          station+ motor productions, Christian Posthofen, 
          Christopher Roth
2017   station+; Berlin
          Arno Brandlhuber, Olaf Grawert
2017   Associate Professor for Design and Architecture
          Department for Architecture, ETH Zurich; Zurich
2016   Brandlhuber+ Kerez + Petzet Architekten; Berlin
2015   Brandlhuber+ architecten de vylder vinck taillieu; Berlin/Ghent
2015   Brandlhuber+ June14 Meyer-Grohbrügge & Chermayeff; 
          Berlin/NY
2015   Brandlhuber+ Michalski&Wagner / Giacomo Messina; 
          Berlin/Palermo
2015   Visiting Professor, Abroad Studio Berlin
          Harvard Graduate School of Design; Berlin/Cambridge
2014   Brandlhuber+ Muck Petzet Architekten; Berlin/Munich
2012   Brandlhuber+ Georg Diez, Nikolai von Rosen, 
          Christopher Roth; Berlin
2012   Brandlhuber+ Emde, Burlon / Riegler Riewe; Berlin
2012   Erica Overmeer (artist & photographer); Berlin/Amsterdam
2012   Manfred Pernice (artist); Berlin/Ninikowo
2011   Heinz Emigholz (film maker); Berlin
2011   Brandlhuber+ Emde, Burlon / Eveline Jürgens; Berlin
2010   Christopher Roth (artist & director); Berlin
2010   Anselm Reyle (artist); Berlin
2010   Mark Bain (artist); Berlin/Rotterdam
2008   Brandlhuber+ Emde, Burlon; Berlin
2008   Brandlhuber+ Büro für Konstruktivismus; Berlin
2008   akademie c/o; Berlin
          Silvan Linden, Anna-Catharina Gebbers, Christian Posthofen
2007   Brandlhuber+ Emde, ERA, Burlon; Berlin
2006   Brandlhuber+; Berlin
2006   Isa Melsheimer (artist); Berlin
2004   Thomas Demand (artist); Berlin/Cologne
2003   Professor for Architecture and Urban Research
          Academy of Fine Arts Nuremberg; Berlin/Nuremberg
2003   b&k+ Arno Brandlhuber + Dorte Mandrup Arkitekter; 
          Cologne/Copenhagen
2003   b&k+ Arno Brandlhuber + Markus Emde, Martin Kraushaar, 
          Asterios Agkathidis; Cologne
2001   Olaf Nicolai (artist); Berlin/Cologne
2001   To rococo rot (musicians); Cologne/Düsseldorf/Berlin
2001   Christopher Dell (musician); Cologne
2001   b&k+ Arno Brandlhuber + Markus Emde, Martin Kraushaar, 
          Björn Martenson; Cologne
1997   b&k+ b,m Arno Brandlhuber & Bernd Kniess + Anne-Julchen 
          Bernhardt, Björn Martenson + Atelier van Lieshout / Olaf Nicolai
1996   b&k+Arno Brandlhuber & Bernd Kniess; Cologne
1995   Liquid Sky (musician); Cologne
1994   Günter Zamp Kelp und Julius Krauss, Arno Brandlhuber

1993   Degree in Architecture and Urbanism Technical University Darmstadt 
          and Accademia dell´Arte Florence
1964   Born in Wasserlos, Germany

Brandlhuber+ is an architecture office dedicated to the idea of collaboration with
other practices, disciplines, and individuals.

Brandlhuber+ es una oficina de arquitectura orientada hacia la idea
de colaboración con otras prácticas, disciplinas e individuos.

Arno Brandlhuber

         Colaboraciones 
2018   station.plus, DARCH, ETHZ; Zúrich
          station+ motor productions, Christian Posthofen, 
          Christopher Roth
2017   station+; Berlín
          Arno Brandlhuber, Olaf Grawert
2017   Profesor Asociado de Diseño y Arquitectura.
          Departamento de Arquitectura, ETH Zúrich; Zúrich
2016   Brandlhuber+ Kerez + Petzet Architekten; Berlín
2015   Brandlhuber+ architekten de vylder vinck tallieu; Berlín/Gante
2015   Brandlhuber+ June14 Meyer-Grohbrügge & Chermayeff; 
          Berlín/NY
2015   Brandlhuber+ Michalski&Wagner / Giacomo Messina; 
          Berlín/Palermo
2015   Profesor Visitante, Abroad Studio Berlin.
          Harvard Graduate School of Design; Berlín/Cambridge
2014   Brandlhuber+ Muck Petzet Architekten; Berlín/Múnich
2012   Brandlhuber+ Georg Diez, Nikolai von Rosen, 
          Christopher Roth; Berlín
2012   Brandlhuber+ Emde, Burlon / Riegler Riewe; Berlín
2012   Erica Overmeer (artista & fotógrafa); Berlín/Amsterdam
2012   Manfred Pernice (artista); Berlín/Ninikowo
2011   Heinz Emigholz (cineasta); Berlín
2011   Brandlhuber+ Emde, Burlon / Eveline Jürgens; Berlín
2010   Christopher Roth (artista & director); Berlín
2010   Anselm Reyle (artista); Berlín
2010   Mark Bain (artista); Berlín/Rotterdam
2008   Brandlhuber+ Emde, Burlon; Berlín
2008   Brandlhuber+ Büro für Konstruktivismus; Berlín
2008   akademie c/o; Berlín
          Silvan Linden, Anna-Catharina Gebbers, Christian Posthofen
2007   Brandlhuber+ Emde, ERA, Burlon; Berlín
2006   Brandlhuber+; Berlín
2006   Isa Melsheimer (artista); Berlín
2004   Thomas Demand (artista); Berlín/Colonia
2003   Profesor de Arquitectura e Investigación Urbana.
          Academia de Bellas Artes de Nuremberg; Berlín/Nuremberg
2003   b&k+ ArnoBrandlhuber + Dorte Mandrup Arkitekter; 
          Colonia/Copenhague
2003   b&k+ Arno Brandlhuber + Markus Emde, Martin Kraushaar, 
          Asterios Agkathidis; Colonia
2001   Olaf Nicolai (artista); Berlín/Colonia
2001   To rococo rot (músicos); Colonia/Düsseldorf/Berlín
2001   Christopher Dell (músico); Colonia
2001   b&k+ Arno Brandlhuber + Markus Emde, Martin Kraushaar, 
          Björn Martenson; Colonia
1997   b&k+ b,m Arno Brandlhuber & Bernd Kniess + Anne-Julchen 
            Bernhardt, Björn Martenson + Atelier van Lieshout / Olaf Nicolai
1996   b&k+ Arno Brandlhuber & Bernd Kniess; Colonia
1995   Liquid Sky (músicos); Colonia
1994   Gu ̈nter Zamp Kelp y Julius Krauss, Arno Brandlhuber

1993   Grado en Arquitectura y Urbanismo, Universidad Técnica de 
          Darmstadt y Accademia dell'Arte de Florencia
1964   Nace en Wasserlos, Alemania

Ann-Kathrin Ager, Andrea Alvarez, Luise Angelmaier, Sarina Arnold, Thomas Banek, Pierre Alexandre Bardat, Aaron Barnsdorf, Gernot Baumann, Astrid Becker,
Lukas Beer, Peter Behrbohm, Elsa Beniada, Suzanne Benoit, Martin Binder, Klara Bindl, Julian Blochberger, Nils Böttcher, Till Böttger, Tünde Bognar, Christof
Braun, Sarah Breidert, Anders Brink, Jurek Brüggen, Piotr Brzoza, Martin Buchholz, Benedikt Bührle, Jürgen Clarenz, Elena Catalano, Marion Clauss, Matteo
Corbellini, Konrad Dölger, Pieter Dossche, Marta Dyachenko, Bruno Ebersbach, Mathias Faber, Romina Falk, Silvia Farris, Marta Fernandez, Michaela Friedberg,
Marc Frohn, Christian Geisser, Ilaria Giacomini, Marco Glashagen, Carlos Martin Gonzales, Christina Götte, Anne Grosset-Brun, Stefan Güldner, Thomas Gutt,
Karin Guttmann, Anthony Haag, Dorothee Hahn, Katja Hennig, Christina Hierl, Victoria Hlubek, Annette Höller, Tobias Hönig, Jakob Holmqvist-Larsen, Maria Hudl,
Andrijana Ivanda, Katharina Janowski, Viola Jäck, Marian Jobke, Roberta Jurcic, Max Kesteloot, Theresa Kraus, Jochen Kremer, Jochen Lambmann, Jörg
Lammers, Jörg Leeser, Götz Leimkühler, Vinh Linh, Lutz Löllmann, Korbinian Luderböck, Ann Lüdecke, Björn Martenson, Callum McGregor, Korbinian Messerer,
Martha Michalski, Annalena Morra, Chrissie Muhr, Sarah Muschler, Cornelia Müller, Juliane Müller, Thomas Müllen, Arthur Neznanow, Marc Niehüser, Leander
Nowack, Franka Oelmann, Janž Omerzu, Andrea Pavkovic, Alessandra Pelizzari, Noël Picco, Francesco Pizzorusso, Pia Prantl, Markus Rampl, Paul Reinhardt,
Meghan Rolvien, Michael Rosemann, Ralph Röwekamp, Alexine Sammut, Javiera Sanhueza, Kristof Schlüßler, Jonathan Schönberger, Bernhard Schumann, Marie
Seeger, Daniel Seeleitner, Eva Sievert Asmussen, Jacob Steinfelder, Naomi Steinhagen, Simon Stier, Kristina Szeifert, Tareq Tamimi, Eugenio Thiella, Stefan Thoma,
Katharina Thurow, Duy An Tran, Jacopo Vantini , Caspar Viereckl, Marian Villegas, Kaat Volckaert, Lukas Vögel, Lars Wagner, Marco Wagner, Uli Wallner, Marcel
Weimar, Peter Weiss, Wolfram Winter, Anna Wisborg, Anna Yeboah, Ksenija Zdesar, Natalia Zhukova

with thanks to all our studio collaborators (1996-2018)
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             Selección de Publicaciones 
      Publications (selection) 

2018   Arch+ 231: The Property Issue (0204)
          Nikolaus Kuhnert, Anh-Linh Ngo, Christian Hiller, Alexander Stumm,
          Arno Brandlhuber, Olaf Grawert (ed.)
          Arch+ Verlag GmbH; Aachen
2016   Legislating Architecture Schweiz (0188)
          Arno Brandlhuber, Christopher Roth, Antonia Steger (ed.).
          Edition Patrick Frey; Zurich
2016   ARCH+ 224: Legislating Architecture (0191)
          Nikolaus Kuhnert, Anh-Linh Ngo, Arno Brandlhuber, Tobias Hönig (ed.)
          ARCH+Verlag GmbH; Aachen
2015   The Dialogic City - Berlin wird Berlin (0179)
          Arno Brandlhuber, Florian Hertweck, Thomas Mayfried (ed.)
          Verlag der Buchhandlung Walther König, Berlin; Cologne
2013   Brandlhuber+ Von der Stadt der Teile zur Stadt der Teilhabe. Berliner Projekte (0155) 
          Marius Babias (ed.)
          Verlag der Buchhandlung Walther König, Berlin; Cologne
2009   0119 Brandlhuber b&k+ 1992-2008 (0119)
          Markus Emde und Chrissie Mehr (ed.)
          Verlag der Buchhandlung Walther König; Cologne
2005   Brandlhuber. A Fiction (0101)
          Martin Burckhardt, deSingel (ed.)
          Verlag der Buchhandlung Walther König; Cologne
2004   Thomas demand / b&k+
          Bart Lootsma, Douglas Fogle & Helmut Friedel (ed.)
          Verlag der Buchhandlung Walther König; Cologne
2001   Index Architecture (0065)
          Bart Lootsma, Marc Reader (ed.)
          Verlag der Buchhandlung Walther König; Cologne
2001   Political Landscape (0057)
          b&k+, Bergische Universität Wuppertal, Akademie der Stadt Sindelfingen(ed.)
          Verlag der Buchhandlung Walther König; Cologne
2001   In Vitro Landscape (0046)
          Edition Weißenhofgalerie (ed.)
          Verlag der Buchhandlung Walther König; Cologne
1997   Tiere + deine Freunde
          plusbooklet -01
          b&k+ brandlhuber; Cologne

             Selección de Exposiciones 
      Exhibitions (selection) 

2017   'The Property Drama' (0199)
          'Make New History'
          2nd CAB Chicago Architecture Biennial; Chicago
2016   'Legislating Architecture' (0190)
          'Reporting From The Front'
          16th Venice Biennale of Architecture; Venice
2016   'Legislating Architecture Schweiz' (0189)
          gta Exhibition; Zurich
2015   'The Dialogic City — Berlin wird Berlin' (0180)
          'Stadt/Bild'
          Berlinische Galerie; Berlin
2012   'Archipel, n.b.k.' (0151/0152)
          Neuer Berliner Kunstverein & KOW; Berlin
2012   'This is Me, This is My Country' (0149)
          'Between Walls and Windows - Architecture and Ideology'
          HKW Haus der Kulturen der Welt; Berlin
2012   'Reduce, Reuse, Recycle. Architecture as Resource' (0129) (0113)
          13th Venice Biennale of Architecture; Venice
2008   'Updating Germany' (0118)
          11th Venice Biennale of Architecture; Venice
2006   'ConvertibleCity' (0099)
          10th Venice Biennale of Architecture; Venice
2005   'b&k+ architecten'
          deSingel; Antwerp
2004   'Deutschlandschaft - Deutschlandscape' (0010)
          9th Venice Biennale of Architecture; Venice
2004   '10:1' (0095)
          São Paulo Biennale of Architecture; São Paulo
2002   'ArchiLab4' (0030)'
          'Earth Economics
          FRAC Centre; Orléans
2001   'ArchiLab3' (0019)
          '90 Housing Projects 90 Architects'
          FRAC Centre; Orléans
1999   'In Vitro Landscape' (0042)
          '100 Years of Constructed Utopia'
          Weißenhofgalerie; Stuttgart
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